

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue suit summons to defendant/s for filing his/her/their say and settlement of issues.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 09/09/2024

Sd/-
(Smt.J.C.Gupta)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.