

R.C.S./609/2024
Dilip Vs. Chandrabhan and ors.

ORDER BELOW EXH.21

Pursis of Defendant No.3 is read and recorded.

Place: Udgir.	Sd/-
Date : 20/01/2026	(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
	Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.